
月份 總人口數
遷入人

數

遷出人

數

社會增加

人數

出生人

數

死亡人

數

自然增加

人數

增減人數

合計

1月 223,438 829 1,226 (397) 80 121 (41) (438)

2月 222,978 705 1,150 (445) 108 123 (15) (460)

3月 222,295 1,019 1,689 (670) 136 149 (13) (683)

4月 221,679 890 1,501 (611) 121 126 (5) (616)

5月 220,944 728 1,442 (714) 110 131 (21) (735)

6月 220,540 727 1,141 (414) 165 155 10 (404)

7月 219,840 796 1,483 (687) 121 134 (13) (700)

8月 219,059 1,069 1,847 (778) 112 115 (3) (781)

9月 218,154 1,244 2,147 (903) 112 114 (2) (905)

10月 217,277 706 1,603 (897) 127 107 20 (877)

11月 216,556 925 1,616 (691) 124 154 (30) (721)

12月 215,567 1,107 2,100 (993) 139 135 4 (989)

臺北市中山區110年各月社會增加數及自然增加數統計表
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110年各月社會增加數及自然增加數分析表
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